ZIRAN
Pro
33-194 kW 41-253 kW
R-290
PROPANE
NATURAL
Adaptation and Environment
Energy Efficiency
Size PowerSeries
Codification:
KWR I V S4D
Hydraulic Version
S	 -	Standard equipment  /  P - Version with hydraulic unit  /
H - Version with hydraulic unit and buffer tank
V - Inverter piston compressors
I - Heat pump
Refrigerant
D - R290
Power supply
4 - 400V/III/50Hz with neutral
3 - 400V/III/50Hz without neutral
R-290
PROPANE
NATURAL pro
series
Heat pump air-water reversible units
High efficiency heat exchangers.
Compact Full-Inverter units mounted with semi-
hermetic inverter piston compressors, high quality
EC fans ensuring the best seasonal performance
(SEER/SCOP).
Wide operating range with high efficiency and
extended operating limits (operation down to -15°C
outdoor temperature at full load). 0
200
400
600
800
2000
1000 R32
R454B
R134a
R513A
22
56
15
30
77
1
67
3
53
1
R410A
GWP values IPCC report AR6
GWP < 150
pro Series
GWP < 750
Refrigerants - GWP
Optimized for R290 refrigerant use and Full-Inverter
Technology, these units belong to PRO Series
developed by KEYTER.
semi-hermetic
inverter EC
HT
he
at
recove
r y
Robust and reliable design integrates leak detection and
ATEX extraction fan for maximum safety.
Reduced refrigerant charge R290 natural refrigerant
class A3 and ecological with low environmental impact
(GWP =3) and high thermodynamic performance.
High temperature water production.
Carefully insulated to ensure adequate protection of